
Week 1
Nice Monday 26 June Tuesday 27 June Wednesday 28 June Thursday 29 June Friday 30 June Saturday 1 July Sunday 2 July

10h30-11h00 Opening Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

15h30-16h00 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

Week 2
Porquerolles Monday 3 July Tuesday 4 July Wednesday 5 July Thursday 6 July Friday 7 July

10h30-11h00 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

18h00-19h00

9h00-10h30

11h00-12h30

12h30-14h00

14h00-18h00

14h00-15h30

16h00-17h30

11h00-12h30

12h30-14h00

9h00-10h30

Flash talksProject 
introduction

Free

Free

Travel to
Porquerolles

Lecture 1
A. Lanotte

Lecture 2
L. Chevillard

Projects Projects Projects

Welcome coffee 
& registration

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Lecture 1
L. Chevillard

Lecture 2
A. Lanotte

Lecture 3
A. Lanotte

Lecture 1
F. Flandoli

Lecture 1
B. Favier

Lecture 1
A. Mailybaev

Lecture 2
B. Favier

Lecture 2
A. Mailybaev

Lecture 3
A. Mailybaev

Lunch

ProjectsProjectsProjects

Lecture 3
B. Favier

Lecture 2
F. Flandoli

Lecture 3
F. Flandoli

Project
presentations

Lecture 1
E. Bodenschatz

Lecture 2
E. Bodenschatz

Lecture 3
E. Bodenschatz

Projects Project
presentations

Projects Projects ProjectsProjects Return
to Nice

Lecture 3
L. Chevillard

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch


